Specification
Ordering Information
190ALAA-1210  VGA / Video x 1 / S-Video / Audio x 1 /  5-wires resistive Touch
190ALAB-1210  VGA / Video x 1 / S-Video / Audio x 1
190ALAC-1210  VGA / 5-wires resistive Touch  / Speaker
190ALAD-1210  VGA / Speaker
190ALAC-1210-DVI  VGA / DVI / 5-wires resistive Touch  / Speaker
190ALAD-1210-DVI  VGA / DVI / Speaker
19 inch SXGA LCD MONITOR
Panel
Input Signal
Resolution